JUDGE AND INSPECTORS NOVEMBER 5., 2013-REPUBLICAN

REPUBLICAN JUDGE OF ELECTION INSPECTOR OF ELECTION
NAME NAME
SCRANTON
1-1
1-2
2-1 BEVERLY STEVENS
320 WARREN ST
SCRANTON PA 18508
2-2 ROBERT McKEON LOUIS NARDELLA
1411 DIAMOND AVE 1331 DIAMOND AVE
SCRANTON PA 18508 SCRANTON PA 18508
2-3 BARBARA MARINUCCI EUGENE ROMANECS
1208 BLAIR AVE 1207 BLAIR AVE
SCRANTON PA 18508 SCRANTON PA 18508
3-1
32 DARIA DiLeo-VOGEL
1928 CLEARVIEW ST
SCRANTON PA 18508
4-1
4-2
5-1
52

6-1




REPUBLICAN

JUDGE OF ELECTION

INSPECTOR OF ELECTION

SCRANTON

7-1

9-2

10-1

10-2

10-3

12-1

12-2

12-3

13-1

MARY JEAN MEHNE

1421 MONSEY AVE

SCRANTON PA 18509

13-2

14-1




REPUBLICAN JUDGE OF ELECTION INSPECTOR OF ELECTION
NAME NAME
SCRANTON
15-1
15-2
16-1
17-1
17-2
19-1
19-2 MARY KAY MALDONATO
834 HICKORY ST
SCRANTON PA 18505
19-3
19-4
201
20-2

20-3




REPUBLICAN JUDGE OF ELECTION INSPECTOR OF ELECTION
NAME NAME
SCRANTON
21-2
21-3 SHAWN ZEHEL NAN KEARNEY
105 KELLY WAY 2029 DOROTHY ST
SCRANTON PA 18504 SCRANTON PA 18504
21-4
221
22-2
231
23-2
23-3
241

24-2




REPUBLICAN

JUDGE OF ELECTION

INSPECTOR OF ELECTION

ARCHBALD
1-1
1-2
2-1
3
4-1
4-2
BENTON TWP AUDREY M. NAYLOR
RR 2 BOX 2090
FACTORYVILLE PA 18419
BLAKELY
1-1
2-1 ALAN MORASKI
114 SEVENTH ST
BLAKELY PA 18447
3-1 DOROTHY MADAY
229 RIVERSIDE DR
PECKVILLE PA 18452
3-2 TERESA TARAMELLI

14 BLYTHE DR

PECKVILLE PA 18452




REPUBLICAN JUDGE OF ELECTION INSPECTOR OF ELECTION
NAME NAME
CARBONDALE

1-1

12 NANCY MANCUSO SHIELDS LUCILLE M. LARKIN
110 FALLBROOK ST 111 N. SCOTT ST
CARBONDALE PA 18407 CARBONDALE PA 18407

3-1

3-2

3-3 JANICE M. WRIGHT JEAN MUIR
67 WAYNE ST 18 FOX ST
CARBONDALE PA 18407 CARBONDALE PA 18407

4-1 BILL ANDREWS SHARON L. GEBERT
40 GORDON AVE 161 POWDERLY ST
CARBONDALE PA 18407 CARBONDALE PA 18407

5-1

5-2

6-1 JAMES M. WOODY VICTORIA WOODY
169 BELMONT ST 169 BELMONT ST
CARBONDALE PA 18407 CARBONDALE PA 18407

6-2

CARB TWP
NE
NW MICHAEL FIGLIOMENI JULIE FIFE ROGERS

126 MADISON AVE

103 MADISON AVE

CHILDS PA 18407

CHILDS PA 18407

SO

RUTH KROK




138 CENTER ST

CARBONDALE PA 18407

REPUBLICAN

JUDGE OF ELECTION

INSPECTOR OF ELECTION

NAME

CLARKS GREEN

PATRICIA A. HOCK

211 MAPLE AVE

CLARKS GREEN PA 18411

CLARKS SUMMIT

1

PHYLLIS WATKINS

301 STONE AVE

CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411

MARY ANN MENDITTO

CARLENE HOWARD

716 WINOLA RD

116 CAROL DR

CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411

CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411

3 ANNE SUCHESKI MICHELE A. FIORE
530 GLADIOLA DR 200 LANSDOWNE AVE
CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411 CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411
4 RACHEL P. BAILDON SHIRLEY S. SKINNER
410 POWELL AVE 710 ATHERTON ST
CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411 CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411
CLIFTON TWP CAROL ANNE HARDY LINDA BURDICK
99 LYMAN LN 29 NORTH RD
CLIFTON TOWNSHIP PA 18424 CLIFTON TOWNSHIP PA 18424
COVINGTON TWP
DALTON
DICKSON CITY
1-1
1-2
2-1
3-1 CEIL CASTELLANO

324 PANCOAST ST

DICKSON CITY PA 18519

3-2







REPUBLICAN JUDGE OF ELECTION INSPECTOR OF ELECTION
NAME NAME
DUNMORE

1-1

1-2

13

2-1

2-2

31

3-2

5 ROSE A. NARO

1037 LUKE ST
DUNMORE PA 18510

6-1 GERT BOLICK
2014 DELAWARE ST
DUNMORE PA 18512

6-2

6-3




REPUBLICAN

JUDGE OF ELECTION

INSPECTOR OF ELECTION

NAME NAME
ELMHURST TWP JUDY SMITH
212 ELM DR
ELMHURST TOWNSHIP PA 18444
FELL TWP

1

2

3 ANTOINETTE CERRA
26 OWEGO ST
SIMPSON PA 18407

4

GLENBURN TWP

BARBARA L. WILLIAMSON

RICHARD VALENT

1324 FORDS POND RD

122 ACKERLY RD

CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411

CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411

GREENFIELD TWP

JEFFERSON TWP

MICHELLE BISTRAN

238 WIMMERS RD

JEFFERSON TWP PA 18436

JERMYN

1




REPUBLICAN JUDGE OF ELECTION INSPECTOR OF ELECTION
NAME NAME
JESSUP
1-1
2-1 JEANETTE B. MILLER
110 BUTTONWOOD ST
JESSUP PA 18434
3-1
3-2
LAPLUME TWP DERRY BIRD
2048 COLLEGE RD
FACTORYVILLE PA 18419
MADISON TWP
MAYFIELD
1 ROSEMARIE NICHOLS
306 GORHAM AVE
MAYFIELD PA 18433
2 MARY LYNN MONAGHAN JOSEPHINE CUNNINGHAM
629 DELAWARE ST 608 PARK ST
MAYFIELD PA 18433 MAYFIELD PA 18433
3 RUTH BELASKI

1002 DELAWARE ST

MAYFIELD PA 18433




REPUBLICAN

JUDGE OF ELECTION

INSPECTOR OF ELECTION

NAME

MOOSIC

1

SHARON TUCKER

413 MINOOKA AVE

MOOSIC PA 18507

GLADYS C. TIMMS

3518 WINFIELD AVE

MOOSIC PA 18507

MARIE J. SANTILLI

913 JOHNS DR

MOOSIC PA 18507

MOSCOW

KIMBERLY MECCA

205 MARKET ST

MOSCOW PA 18444

NEWTON TWP

EUGENE R. SCHULTHEIS

SUSAN NIKL

1322 GRAVEL POND RD

1721 FOREST ACRES DR

CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411

CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411

N. ABINGTON TWP

HENRY R. LEMPICKY

125 JENNIFER DR

NORTH ABINGTON TOWNSHIP PA 18414

OLD FORGE
1 KENNETH ATHERTON-ELY PATRICIA MATTEI
516 MOOSIC RD 420 MOOSIC RD APT B
OLD FORGE PA 18518 OLD FORGE PA 18518
2 MONICA SALERNO BERNIE MAOPOLSKI
167 CASPER ST 1215 MOWRY ST
OLD FORGE PA 18518 OLD FORGE PA 18518
3
4
5 JO ANNE CESARE JOANNA BUTLER

46 ELM ST

306 MILWAUKEE AVE




OLD FORGE PA 18518

OLD FORGE PA 18518

REPUBLICAN JUDGE OF ELECTION INSPECTOR OF ELECTION
NAME NAME
OLD FORGE
6-1 DAVID J. THOMAS GEMMA TROTTA
323 SUSSEX ST 400 OAK ST
OLD FORGE PA 18518 OLD FORGE PA 18518
6-2
OLYPHANT
1 KIMBERLY D. MacDONALD ROCCO VALVANO
230 GRAVITY ST 312 JEFFERSON ST
OLYPHANT PA 18447 OLYPHANT PA 18447
2
31
3-2 DONNA M. LIPLES DONNA M. LIPLES
145 NORTHPOINT DR 145 NORTHPOINT DR
OLYPHANT PA 18447 OLYPHANT PA 18447
4-1
42
RANSOM TWP
1 BARBARA KLIPPLE
2630 MILWAUKEE RD
CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411
2
3 CHERYL B. MACHESKA




2 CHERYL LN

CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411

REPUBLICAN JUDGE OF ELECTION INSPECTOR OF ELECTION

ROARINGBROOK TWP

SCOTT TWP

1

S. ABINGTON TWP

1-1

1-2
2 JAMES W. SPANGLER
103 TERRACE DR
SOUTH ABINGTON PA 18411
3-1 WILLIAM WARNER BARBARA COUGHLIN
204 ADAMS AVE 310 DELIN DR
CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411 CLARKS SUMMIT PA 18411
3-2
SPRINGBROOK TWP CHRISTOPHER YEVITZ
27 SWARTZ VALLEY RD
SPRINGBROOK TWP PA 18444

TAYLOR

1




REPUBLICAN JUDGE OF ELECTION INSPECTOR OF ELECTION
NAME NAME
TAYLOR
4
5 MARION BUTLER
1001 BAKER ST
TAYLOR PA 18517
THORNHURST TWP JOSEPH O'CONNELL COLLEEN A. MacDANIEL
869 OLD RIVER RD 123 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES
THORNHURST PA 18424 THORNHURST PA 18424
THROOP
1
2
3
4
VANDLING PEARL YADLOSKY
686 MAIN ST
VANDLING PA 18421
WAVERLY TWP. JOSEPH JANICHKO

1118 LILY LAKE RD

DALTON PA 18414

W. ABINGTON TWP




Updated 8-13-13
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